Resultater — Lerdagscup 18.01.2020

2020-01-18

Letlet

1. Kornelia Hjuler
2. Maddichern Wulf
Let

1. Carla Brahe

2. H C Andersen

3. Jonna Andersen

Mellemsveaer

1.

Marcus Brahe

2.  Anna Hornbaek
Ann Britt Veerge
Astrid Sandberg
Dennis Eriksen
Janus Ulka
Lasse Dam Larsen
Mette Bgjer
Ole Mglby
Kort svaer
1. Laura Hornbaek
2. Severin Kilden
3. Henriette Skjgrbaek
4. Anne Mette Sgrensen
5. Klement Hjerrild
6. Ella Hedegaard
7. Sgren Brahe
8. Ulrik Johansen
9. Randi Sgnderby
10. Teo Hedegaard
11. Helena Terkelsen
12. Sofie Ulrich
13. Hannah UdKklit
14. Tove Hedegaard
15. Sgren Munthe
16. Jan Bille
17. Jens Erik Kjeersgard
18. Alexander Kjeersgard
19. Dorte Mglby
20. Knud Henriksen

Casper Blakskjeer
Gustav Rix Bertelsen
Troels Munte

212)
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus

(3/3)

OK Pan Arhus
Uden klub
Uden klub

(9/9)

OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub
Uden klub

OK Pan Arhus
Uden klub
Uden klub

(231 23)

OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus

Mariager Fjord OK

OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
ok pan

Uden klub

OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus
OK Pan Arhus

Mariager Fjord OK

Tid
37:59
38:01

Tid

24:08
53:18
53:25

Tid
41:44
56:15
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
38:10
40:15
41:42
45:27
48:14
48:28
48:29
49:58
50:04
50:59
51:26
52:25
52:57
54:20
55:24
58:55
1:01:13
1:01:14
1:03:35
1:04:05
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Efter

+0:02

Efter

+29:10
+29:17

Efter

+14:31

Efter

+2:05

+3:32

+7:17

+10:04
+10:18
+10:19
+11:48
+11:54
+12:49
+13:16
+14:15
+14:47
+16:10
+17:14
+20:45
+23:03
+23:04
+25:25
+25:55

MeOS 2020-01-18 13:30:54, Letlet, (1/2)

Tidstab
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
06:06
06:10

Tidstab
01:24
07:28

Tidstab
00:29
00:46
00:37
01:56
04:53
02:58
03:09
00:31
05:16
01:22
00:50
03:35
04:09
01:31
05:10
03:15
02:22
01:48
05:50
03:12



MeOS 2020-01-18 13:30:54, Lang sveer, (2/2)

Lang svaer (14 /1 14) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Simon Thrane OK Pan Arhus 45:05 00:36
2. Henrik Rindom Knudsen OK Pan Arhus 45:58 +0:53 00:00
3. Jakob 1O OK Pan Arhus 53:40 +8:35 00:32
4. Magnus Mgller Rasmussen  OK Pan Arhus 1:01:59 +16:54 03:15
5. Peter Kilden OK Pan Arhus 1:02:39 +17:34 03:43
6. Nicolai Pedersen Uden klub 1:02:57 +17:52 02:33
7. Sune Henriksen OK Pan Arhus 1:03:14 +18:09 03:57
8. Johan Schjgdt OK Pan Arhus 1:03:38 +18:33 01:12
9. Kim Poulsen OK Pan Arhus 1:08:03 +22:58 02:00
10. Thomas Hornbaek OK Pan Arhus 1:09:31 +24:26 02:30
11. Birgitte Halle Aarhus 1900 orientering 1:11:53 +26:48 04:20
12. John Holm OK Pan Arhus 1:16:13 +31:08 04:50
Henrik Rasmussen OK Pan Arhus Udgaet

Jakob Holm OK Pan Arhus Udgaet



